F&DRGA MAIJOR and JUBILEE TROPHIES

1st
08.00am
08.08am
08.16am
08.24am
08.32am
08.40am
08.48am
08.56am
09.04am
09.12am
09.20am
09.28am
09.36am
09.44am
09.52am
10th
08.00am
08.08am
08.16am
08.24am
08.32am
08.40am
08.48am
08.56am
09.04am
09.12am
09.20am
09.28am
09.36am
09.44am
09.52am

N/Cliff
Whitby
Brid
Flam
S/Cliff
Filey
N/Cliff
Filey
N/Cliff
Brid
Links
Kirkby
N/Cliff
Flam
Flam

Filey
Kirkby
N/Cliff
Whitby
Flam
N/Cliff
Filey
S/Cliff
Filey
Links
Flam
Links
Flam
N/Cliff
N/Cliff

Links
Flam
Driffield
Whitby
Driffield
Malton
Links
Brid
S/Cliff
N/Cliff
Driffield
Whitby
Filey
Links
Driffield

Links
Whitby
Filey
Malton
Driffield
Whitby
Malton
Driffield
Driffield
Malton
Malton
Brid
Driffield
Brid
Whitby

DRIFFIELD GOLF CLUB 22/03/2018

Malton
Kirkby
N/Cliff
Links
Links
Driffield
Filey
Flam
Links
S/Cliff
Filey
Brid
Whitby
Malton
Filey

Driffield
Malton
Whitby
S/Cliff
Brid
S/Cliff
Links
Kirkby
N/Cliff
Filey
N/Cliff
S/Cliff
Kirkby
Malton
S/Cliff

S/Cliff
Brid
Kirkby
Filey
Whitby
Kirkby
Driffield
Malton
Malton
Kirkby
Whitby
Flam
S/Cliff
Brid
Kirkby

Whitby
S/Cliff
Links
Brid
S/Cliff
Flam
Kirkby
Brid
Flam
Brid
Kirkby
Driffield
Malton
Flam
Kirkby



